Drawn cup needle roller bearings

Bearing Designation

Dimensions (mm)

d

Basic Load Rating (kN)
C

Co

Weight [g]

with open ends, closed ends

MF6,35x11,11x11,13

6,35
6,4
11,11

11,13

3,50

6,05

4,10

Limiting Speed for Lubrication (min™")

Oil 12000
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